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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 52.241 - 16:16:29.098 17 53.953 +1.213 16:24:50.178
(4) Silvia Valente 9 52.806 +0.565 16:17:21.904
1 1:01.098 +9.222 16:10:19.645 10 53.293 +1.052 16:18:15.197 (2) Nuno Cunha
2 55.235 +3.359 16:11:14.880 1 53.247 +1.006 16:19:08.444 1 58.682 +5.875 16:10:16.885
3 54.282 +2.406 16:12:09.162 12 52.867 +0.626 16:20:01.311 2 54.363 +1.556 16:11:11.248
4 53.150 +1.274 16:13:02.312 13 52.871 +0.630 16:20:54.182 3 54.179 +1.372 16:12:05.427
5 53.094 +1.218 16:13:55.406 14 52.703 +0.462 16:21:46.885 4 53.942 +1.135 16:12:59.369
6 54.186 +2.310 16:14:49.592 15 52.962 +0.721 16:22:39.847 5 53.187 +0.380 16:13:52.556
7 54.041 +2.165 16:15:43.633 16 52.614 +0.373 16:23:32.461 6 52.868 +0.061 16:14:45.424
8 53.305 +1.429 16:16:36.938 17 52.296 +0.055 16:24:24.757 7 53.026 +0.219 16:15:38.450
9 52.839 +0.963 16:17:29.777 8 53.179 +0.372 16:16:31.629
10 52.948 +1.072 16:18:22.725 (11) André Piton 9 53.286 +0.479 16:17:24.915
11 52.814 +0.938 16:19:15.539 1 1:07.205 +14.882 16:10:31.662 10 52.941 +0.134 16:18:17.856
12 52.346 +0.470 16:20:07.885 2 54.225 +1.902 16:11:25.887 11 53.269 +0.462 16:19:11.125
13 52.400 +0.524 16:21:00.285 3 54.030 +1.707 16:12:19.917 12 53.144 +0.337 16:20:04.269
14 52.582 +0.706 16:21:52.867 4 52.802 +0.479 16:13:12.719 13 52.870 +0.063 16:20:57.139
15 52.384 +0.508 16:22:45.251 5 52.902 +0.579 16:14:05.621 14 52.811 +0.004 16:21:49.950
16 51.876 - 16:23:37.127 6 53.413 +1.090 16:14:59.034 15 52.830 +0.023 16:22:42.780
17 51.995 +0.119 16:24:29.122 7 53.401 +1.078 16:15:52.435 16 52.807 - 16:23:35.587
8 53.335 +1.012 16:16:45.770 17 53.156 +0.349 16:24:28.743
(14) André Magalhdes 9 53.433 +1.110 16:17:39.203
1 59.259 +7.264 16:10:20.438 10 53.992 +1.669 16:18:33.195 (12) Luis Pereira
2 53.597 +1.602 16:11:14.035 1 54.253 +1.930 16:19:27.448 1 1:02.029 +9.195 16:10:23.807
3 53.715 +1.720 16:12:07.750 12 52.421 +0.098 16:20:19.869 2 54.572 +1.738 16:11:18.379
4 52.386 +0.391 16:13:00.136 13 52.678 +0.355 16:21:12.547 3 54.594 +1.760 16:12:12.973
5 51.995 - 16:13:52.131 14 52.323 - 16:22:04.870 4 55.222 +2.388 16:13:08.195
6 51.998 +0.003 16:14:44.129 15 53.028 +0.705 16:22:57.898 5 53.875 +1.041 16:14:02.070
7 52.052 +0.057 16:15:36.181 16 52.942 +0.619 16:23:50.840 6 53.018 +0.184 16:14:55.088
8 52.163 +0.168 16:16:28.344 17 52.877 +0.554 16:24:43.717 7 52.900 +0.066 16:15:47.988
9 52.232 +0.237 16:17:20.576 8 53.043 +0.209 16:16:41.031
10 54.696 +2.701 16:18:15.272 (6) José Freitas 9 53.856 +1.022 16:17:34.887
11 52.075 +0.080 16:19:07.347 1 59.659 +7.047 16:10:18.802 10 54.273 +1.439 16:18:29.160
12 52.089 +0.094 16:19:59.436 2 54.978 +2.366 16:11:13.780 11 54.570 +1.736 16:19:23.730
13 52.067 +0.072 16:20:51.503 3 53.575 +0.963 16:12:07.355 12 52.835 +0.001 16:20:16.565
14 52.294 +0.299 16:21:43.797 4 53.933 +1.321 16:13:01.288 13 53.049 +0.215 16:21:09.614
15 52.730 +0.735 16:22:36.527 5 54.461 +1.849 16:13:55.749 14 53.154 +0.320 16:22:02.768
16 53.598 +1.603 16:23:30.125 6 53.647 +1.035 16:14:49.396 15 53.106 +0.272 16:22:55.874
17 52.146 +0.151 16:24:22.271 7 53.284 +0.672 16:15:42.680 16 52.834 - 16:23:48.708
8 52.833 +0.221 16:16:35.513
(13) Gongalo Pinto 9 52.948 +0.336 16:17:28.461 (5) Ruben Moreira
1 58.406 +6.340 16:10:21.947 10 52.876 +0.264 16:18:21.337 1 1:00.205 +7.290 16:10:19.540
2 57.171 +5.105 16:11:19.118 11 53.113 +0.501 16:19:14.450 2 54.454 +1.539 16:11:13.994
3 53.920 +1.854 16:12:13.038 12 52.861 +0.249 16:20:07.311 3 54.262 +1.347 16:12:08.256
4 54.227 +2.161 16:13:07.265 13 53.533 +0.921 16:21:00.844 4 53.335 +0.420 16:13:01.591
5 52.669 +0.603 16:13:59.934 14 52.972 +0.360 16:21:53.816 5 53.675 +0.760 16:13:55.266
6 52.938 +0.872 16:14:52.872 15 52.676 +0.064 16:22:46.492 6 53.580 +0.665 16:14:48.846
7 52.314 +0.248 16:15:45.186 16 52.748 +0.136 16:23:39.240 7 54.605 +1.690 16:15:43.451
8 52.712 +0.646 16:16:37.898 17 52.612 - 16:24:31.852 8 53.342 +0.427 16:16:36.793
9 52.361 +0.295 16:17:30.259 9 53.800 +0.885 16:17:30.593
10 56.304 +4.238 16:18:26.563 (3) Jose Oliveira 10 1:12.390 +19.475 16:18:42.983
11 59.158 +7.092 16:19:25.721 1 1:02.665 +9.925 16:10:21.565 11 55.527 +2.612 16:19:38.510
12 52.907 +0.841 16:20:18.628 2 1:01.699 +8.959 16:11:23.264 12 53.772 +0.857 16:20:32.282
13 52.278 +0.212 16:21:10.906 3 54.682 +1.942 16:12:17.946 13 53.014 +0.099 16:21:25.296
14 52.066 - 16:22:02.972 4 53.971 +1.231 16:13:11.917 14 53.307 +0.392 16:22:18.603
15 52.740 +0.674 16:22:55.712 5 54.309 +1.569 16:14:06.226 15 53.270 +0.355 16:23:11.873
16 53.739 +1.673 16:23:49.451 6 54.684 +1.944 16:15:00.910 16 | 52,915 - 16:24:04.788
17 52.118 +0.052 16:24:41.569 7 53.303 +0.563 16:15:54.213 17 53.250 +0.335 16:24:58.038
8 54.387 +1.647 16:16:48.600
(1) Jo&o Sampaio 9 54.118 +1.378 16:17:42.718 (8) Jodo Nini
1 57.987 +5.746 16:10:16.060 10 53.226 +0.486 16:18:35.944 1 2:01.465 +1:08.117 16:11:21.866
2 53.712 +1.471 16:11:09.772 1 53.819 +1.079 16:19:29.763 2 57.661 +4.313 16:12:19.527
3 53.794 +1.553 16:12:03.566 12 53.340 +0.600 16:20:23.103 3 55.498 +2.150 16:13:15.025
4 53.953 +1.712 16:12:57.519 13 53.662 +0.922 16:21:16.765 4 54.225 +0.877 16:14:09.250
5 53.315 +1.074 16:13:50.834 14 53.458 +0.718 16:22:10.223 5 54.014 +0.666 16:15:03.264
6 53.545 +1.304 16:14:44.379 15 53.262 +0.522 16:23:03.485 6 53.896 +0.548 16:15:57.160
7 52.478 +0.237 16:15:36.857 16 52.740 - 16:23:56.225 7 53.736 +0.388 16:16:50.896
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8 53.738 +0.390 16:17:44.634
9 54.763 +1.415 16:18:39.397
10 55.030 +1.682 16:19:34.427
11 53.396 +0.048 16:20:27.823
12 53.542 +0.194 16:21:21.365
13 53.470 +0.122 16:22:14.835
14 53.555 +0.207 16:23:08.390
15 53.348 \ - 16:24:01.738
16 54.007 +0.659 16:24:55.745
(9) José Paulo Pereira
1 59.428 +6.009 16:10:19.686
2 54.839 +1.420 16:11:14.525
3 55.324 +1.905 16:12:09.849
4 53.561 +0.142 16:13:03.410
5 53.779 +0.360 16:13:57.189
6 53.502 +0.083 16:14:50.691
7 53.419 - 16:15:44.110
8 53.622 +0.203 16:16:37.732
9 55.322 +1.903 16:17:33.054
10 55.362 +1.943 16:18:28.416
11 55.079 +1.660 16:19:23.495
12 53.952 +0.533 16:20:17.447
13 55.699 +2.280 16:21:13.146
14 54.066 +0.647 16:22:07.212
15 54.209 +0.790 16:23:01.421
16 53.814 +0.395 16:23:55.235
17 54.034 +0.615 16:24:49.269
(10) Nuno Cariano
1 1:00.694 +7.002 16:10:21.409
2 55.344 +1.652 16:11:16.753
3 54.467 +0.775 16:12:11.220
4 54.223 +0.531 16:13:05.443
5 53.994 +0.302 16:13:59.437
6 53.872 +0.180 16:14:53.309
7 53.853 +0.161 16:15:47.162
8 53.738 +0.046 16:16:40.900
9 53.852 +0.160 16:17:34.752
10 55.445 +1.753 16:18:30.197
11 55.357 +1.665 16:19:25.554
12 53.692 - 16:20:19.246
13 53.903 +0.211 16:21:13.149
14 54.321 +0.629 16:22:07.470
15 54.401 +0.709 16:23:01.871
16 53.786 +0.094 16:23:55.657
17 54.209 +0.517 16:24:49.866
(7) Sonia Pedra
1 1:01.657 +7.250 16:10:21.570
2 55.780 +1.373 16:11:17.350
3 55.565 +1.158 16:12:12.915
4 55.431 +1.024 16:13:08.346
5 55.369 +0.962 16:14:03.715
6 55.148 +0.741 16:14:58.863
7 54.888 +0.481 16:15:53.751
8 55.615 +1.208 16:16:49.366
9 55.867 +1.460 16:17:45.233
10 55.825 +1.418 16:18:41.058
11 57.135 +2.728 16:19:38.193
12 55.425 +1.018 16:20:33.618
13 54.407 - 16:21:28.025
14 54.932 +0.525 16:22:22.957
15 55.161 +0.754 16:23:18.118
16 54.781 +0.374 16:24:12.899
17 54.433 +0.026 16:25:07.332
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